T: +44 (0)1322 527 629         E: light@lightgraphix.co.uk         www.lightgraphix.co.uk
	> Deep recessed uplight with optics set back 53mm into the body for super low glare
	> High-power E3 engine with NICHIA LED delivering up to 440lm at 500mA
	> F1 LED engine with CREE COB with super warm 2200K option
	> Durable all glass bezel, suitable for a wide range of applications
	> Range of beam angles including 12°, 19°, 25°
	> Optional half moon glare shield for further glare reduction
	> Fixing options include a rebated trimless fixing sleeve, concrete housing and

1.5
1.0
0.5
2.70 / 0.74
2.25 / 0.61
1.80 / 0.49
1.35 / 0.37
0.90 / 0.25
0.45 / 0.12
190
274
428
761
1712
6846
LD150-E1-700 / LW30 / OB (15° x 49°)
Distance (m)
Cone Width (m)
Luminance (lx)
3.0

 Cut-out Ø86
16
Rebate Depth  Ø91
39
LD141DRG
Data sheet issued: Nov 2022 | Issue 1
T: +44 (0)1322 527 629         E: light@lightgraphix.co.uk         www.lightgraphix.co.uk
ORDER CODES & OPTIONSORDER CODES & OPTIONS Example: LD141DRG-E3-500 / LW30 / NB / GSHM / 441SG  / Paint finish black
25°
Medium
spot
/MSB
Light Engine & Drive Current
E3
5W LED
at 350mA LD141DRG-E3-350
7W LED
at 500mA LD141DRG-E3-500
F1
3.5W LED
at 350mA LD141DRG-F1-350
7W LED
at 500mA LD141DRG-F1-500
Fixing Finish
/ / / / /
12°
Narrow /NB